RS -roboczy (pon-pt) LESNICA 117/917(18383) - GALOW 917(911905)

91 7 Strona 1 Rozkiad wazny od: 01.09.2019

Numer brygady| km |suma|11701 (1170111709 11704 | 11707 |11709| 1170411702 | 11705|11706|11715|11715|11708 | 11708 | 11705 | 11704 | 11709
18383 |LESNICA V| W | 435|530 625 6:40| 800 | 900 | 10:30 11:30| 12:30| 14:05| 15:00| 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:30| 18:30 | 20:00 | 22:20
18389 | RUBCZAKA (Stacja kolejowa) 0.5400.540| 436 | 531 | 626 | 6:41 | 801 | 901 |10:31|11:31|12:31| 14:06| 15:01| 16:01 | 16:31| 17:31| 18:31 | 20:01 | 22:21
18391NZ | Rubczaka 0.150/0.690| 436 | 531 | 627 | 6:42 | 802 | 902 | 10:32|11:32|12:32| 14:07| 15:02| 16:02| 16:32| 17:32| 18:32| 20:02 | 22:22
18313NZ | TRZMIELOWICKA (Stacja kolejowa) 0.200/0.890| 4:38 | 533 | 629 | 6:44 | 804 | 904 | 10:34|11:34|12:34| 14:09| 15:04 | 16:04 | 16:34| 17:34 | 18:34 | 20:04 | 22:24
18315NZ | Trzmielowicka 0.650|1.540| 4:39 | 534 | 6:30 | 6:45 | 8:05| 9.05|10:35|11:35|12:35| 14:10| 15:05| 16:05 | 16:35| 17:35| 18:35| 20:05 | 22:25
18307 | Pustecka 0.300|1.840| 440 | 535| 6:31 | 6:46 | 8:06 | 9:06 | 10:36| 11:36| 12:36 | 14:11|15:06 | 16:06 | 16:36| 17:36 | 18:36 | 20:06 | 22:26
18317 | Miodowa 0.700|2.540| 441| 536 | 6:32 | 6:47 | 807 | 907 |10:37|11:37|12:37| 14:12| 15:07 | 16:07 | 16:37| 17:37 | 18:37 | 20:07 | 22:27
18319  |Szkolna 0.300/2.840| 442 | 537 | 6:33 | 6:48 | 808 | 908 | 10:38|11:38|12:38| 14:13| 15:08| 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:38 | 18:38 | 20:08 | 22:28
(18321)NZ| Ratyn - skrzyzowanie 0.200{3.040| 443 | 538 | 6:34 | 6:49 | 809 | 909 | 10:39| 11:39| 12:39| 14:14| 15:09| 16:09| 16:39| 17:39| 18:39| 20:09 | 22:29
(18321)NZ| Ratyn - skrzyzowanie 0.150{3.190| 443 | 538 | 6:34 | 6:49 | 809 | 9:09 | 10:39| 11:39| 12:39| 14:14| 15:09| 16:09| 16:39| 17:39| 18:39| 20:09 | 22:29
18323 | Gromadzka 0.600| 0.600 16:40
98325  |RATYN 0450, 1.050 16:41
18324 | Gromadzka 0.500| 1.550 16:42
18331NZ | Ratyri - skrzyzowanie 0.500/2.050| 4:43 | 538 | 6:34 | 649 | 8:09 | 909 |10:39| 11:39| 12:39| 14:14 | 15:09| 16:09 | 16:43| 17:39| 18:39 | 20:09| 22:29
18335NZ | Krajobrazowa 0.700/3.890| 444 | 539 | 6:35| 6:50 | 8:10 | 9:10 | 10:40| 11:40| 12:40| 14:15| 15:10| 16:10| 16:44 | 17:40| 18:40| 20:10 | 22:30
18333NZ | Las Ratynski 0.600|4.490| 444 | 539 | 6:35| 6:50 | 8:10 | 9:10 | 10:40| 11:40| 12:40| 14:15| 15:10| 16:10| 16:44 | 17:40| 18:40 | 20:10 | 22:30
911901NZ | Gatow - ferma/ stadnina konii 0.9005.390| 445| 540 | 636 | 651 | 811 | 911 |10:41|11:41| 12:41| 14:16| 15:11| 16:11| 16:45| 17:41| 18:41 | 20:11 | 22:31
911903 | Gatow - przy posesji nr 2 0.900/6.290| 447 | 542 | 638 | 653 | 8:13 | 9:13 | 10:43|11:43|12:43| 14:18| 15:13| 16:13 | 16:47| 17:43 | 18:43| 20:13 | 22:33
911905 | GALOW 0.500|6.790| 448 | 543 | 6:39 | 654 | 8:14 | 9:14 | 10:44| 11:44 | 12:44| 14:19| 15:14| 16:14 | 16:48| 17:44 | 18:44 | 20:14 | 22:34




